
Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Container

Level: Novice

Section: A

Max Time 1: 02:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

164 EFFIE Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 00:06.72Qualified 0Patricia Wagner

150 JUNE Labrador Retriever2 00:07.00Qualified 0Jennifer Monroe

122 CUVEE Belgian Tervuren3 00:10.65Qualified 0CHERYL MCMILLAN

149 PIPER All American Dog4 00:11.49Qualified 0Cori Luchau

155 OAKLEY Border Collie5 00:22.32Qualified 0Kathleen Makin

158 ROMEO Shetland Sheepdog6 00:26.37Qualified 0Linda Christensen

127 DAIZEE Giant Schnauzer7 00:47.98Qualified 0Susan Ulmer

172 KODA Labrador Retriever8 01:58.51Qualified 0Gayle Engle

169 INDIE NewfoundlandNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Melissa Bopp

147 COSMO Shetland SheepdogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Kathleen Pike

Class Entries: 10 Qualified Entries: 8
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Container

Level: Novice

Section: B

Max Time 1: 02:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

111 RIP Border Collie1 00:07.65Qualified 0Jo Ritzenthaler

124 MAGGIE Basset Hound2 00:10.36Qualified 0Mary Kay Tomlinson

103 PANDA All American Dog3 00:11.13Qualified 0Catherine Corl

162 CHULA Chihuahua4 00:30.81Qualified 0Teresa La Brie

119 ROXY Dachshund5 00:33.64Qualified 0Susan Williams

134 ROSE CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ruth Kephart

157 HEIDI PoodleAB 00:00.00Absent 0Kay Waslohn

Class Entries: 7 Qualified Entries: 5
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Container

Level: Advanced

Section: -

Max Time 1: 02:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

134 ROSE Collie1 00:28.53Qualified 0Ruth Kephart

112 VANNA Border Collie2 00:48.21Qualified 0Jo Ritzenthaler

138 JAZZY Australian Shepherd3 00:59.16Qualified 0Lynn Klees

153 EMBER Siberian Husky4 01:00.51Qualified 0Jenna Grove

162 CHULA Chihuahua5 01:32.53Qualified 0Teresa La Brie

125 DOMINICK Dalmatian6 01:38.51Qualified 0Mary Kay Tomlinson

168 TESSA BrittanyNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Donna Casselberry

130 TUX Cardigan Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Pamela Smith

108 ELSA Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sue Churn

Class Entries: 9 Qualified Entries: 6
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Interior

Level: Novice

Section: A

Max Time 1: 03:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Rhonda Robinson

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

164 EFFIE Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 00:11.97Qualified 0Patricia Wagner

122 CUVEE Belgian Tervuren2 00:12.88Qualified 0CHERYL MCMILLAN

150 JUNE Labrador Retriever3 00:13.39Qualified 0Jennifer Monroe

149 PIPER All American Dog4 00:28.68Qualified 0Cori Luchau

127 DAIZEE Giant Schnauzer5 00:29.11Qualified 0Susan Ulmer

169 INDIE Newfoundland6 02:57.56Qualified 0Melissa Bopp

172 KODA Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gayle Engle

125 DOMINICK DalmatianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Kay Tomlinson

147 COSMO Shetland SheepdogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Kathleen Pike

Class Entries: 9 Qualified Entries: 6
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Interior

Level: Novice

Section: B

Max Time 1: 03:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Rhonda Robinson

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

111 RIP Border Collie1 00:12.42Qualified 0Jo Ritzenthaler

103 PANDA All American Dog2 00:22.28Qualified 0Catherine Corl

162 CHULA Chihuahua3 01:31.93Qualified 0Teresa La Brie

145 MAISIE Shetland Sheepdog4 02:15.68Qualified 0Linda Christensen

119 ROXY DachshundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Williams

157 HEIDI PoodleAB 00:00.00Absent 0Kay Waslohn

Class Entries: 6 Qualified Entries: 4
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Interior

Level: Advanced

Section: -

Max Time 1: 02:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

133 SAURA Giant Schnauzer1 00:37.30Qualified 0Valli Rovenolt

115 LUCY Miniature Schnauzer2 00:45.13Qualified 0Deb Hoy

134 ROSE Collie3 00:49.06Qualified 0Ruth Kephart

168 TESSA Brittany4 00:50.30Qualified 0Donna Casselberry

138 JAZZY Australian Shepherd5 00:53.07Qualified 0Lynn Klees

108 ELSA Miniature Schnauzer6 00:56.95Qualified 0Sue Churn

112 VANNA Border Collie7 00:57.94Qualified 0Jo Ritzenthaler

162 CHULA Chihuahua8 01:53.82Qualified 0Teresa La Brie

153 EMBER Siberian HuskyNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jenna Grove

130 TUX Cardigan Welsh CorgiEX 00:00.00Excused 0Pamela Smith

Class Entries: 10 Qualified Entries: 8
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Interior

Level: Excellent

Section: -

Max Time 1: 02:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Rhonda Robinson

Max Time 2: 02:00

Max Time 3:

131 SUMMER Cardigan Welsh Corgi1 00:48.26Qualified 0Pamela Smith

126 ANNIE Giant Schnauzer2 00:48.28Qualified 0Susan Ulmer

166 STELLA Rottweiler3 00:53.27Qualified 0Ellen Moser

146 EDDIE Brittany4 01:01.66Qualified 0Cindy Miller

148 RYLEE All American Dog5 01:44.04Qualified 0Donna Raymond

174 BREW Border Collie6 01:55.17Qualified 0Betty Padgett

105 LINCOLN Golden Retriever7 02:12.29Qualified 0Natalie Isett

135 LENNY Boxer8 02:28.70Qualified 0Kelly Weimer

118 RUSTY DachshundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Williams

141 HOLLY All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0JOANNE FISHER

161 HEMI ChihuahuaNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Teresa La Brie

156 BRODEY All American DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Kay Waslohn

113 DOBBY All American DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Betting

121 RALPHIE Australian Cattle DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Lisa Davis

Class Entries: 14 Qualified Entries: 8
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Exterior

Level: Novice

Section: A

Max Time 1: 03:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Rhonda Robinson

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

150 JUNE Labrador Retriever1 00:06.89Qualified 0Jennifer Monroe

134 ROSE Collie2 00:09.55Qualified 0Ruth Kephart

155 OAKLEY Border Collie3 00:10.60Qualified 0Kathleen Makin

149 PIPER All American Dog4 00:18.96Qualified 0Cori Luchau

138 JAZZY Australian Shepherd5 00:21.54Qualified 0Lynn Klees

124 MAGGIE Basset Hound6 00:23.43Qualified 0Mary Kay Tomlinson

122 CUVEE Belgian Tervuren7 00:24.45Qualified 0CHERYL MCMILLAN

127 DAIZEE Giant Schnauzer8 00:51.03Qualified 0Susan Ulmer

169 INDIE Newfoundland9 01:33.79Qualified 0Melissa Bopp

172 KODA Labrador Retriever10 02:11.32Qualified 0Gayle Engle

147 COSMO Shetland SheepdogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Kathleen Pike

Class Entries: 11 Qualified Entries: 10
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Exterior

Level: Novice

Section: B

Max Time 1: 03:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Rhonda Robinson

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

103 PANDA All American Dog1 00:09.91Qualified 0Catherine Corl

162 CHULA Chihuahua2 00:23.99Qualified 0Teresa La Brie

111 RIP Border Collie3 00:26.31Qualified 0Jo Ritzenthaler

119 ROXY Dachshund4 00:28.91Qualified 0Susan Williams

Class Entries: 4 Qualified Entries: 4
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Exterior

Level: Advanced

Section: -

Max Time 1: 03:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

126 ANNIE Giant Schnauzer1 00:23.93Qualified 0Susan Ulmer

112 VANNA Border Collie2 00:49.21Qualified 0Jo Ritzenthaler

108 ELSA Miniature Schnauzer3 00:55.83Qualified 0Sue Churn

162 CHULA Chihuahua4 01:03.14Qualified 0Teresa La Brie

115 LUCY Miniature Schnauzer5 01:07.39Qualified 0Deb Hoy

135 LENNY Boxer6 01:14.44Qualified 0Kelly Weimer

153 EMBER Siberian Husky7 01:18.88Qualified 0Jenna Grove

167 BANDIT Brittany8 01:22.23Qualified 0Donna Casselberry

105 LINCOLN Golden Retriever9 02:10.99Qualified 0Natalie Isett

130 TUX Cardigan Welsh Corgi10 02:15.96Qualified 0Pamela Smith

133 SAURA Giant Schnauzer11 02:27.81Qualified 0Valli Rovenolt

Class Entries: 11 Qualified Entries: 11
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Exterior

Level: Excellent

Section: -

Max Time 1: 03:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Rhonda Robinson

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

166 STELLA Rottweiler1 00:35.65Qualified 0Ellen Moser

146 EDDIE Brittany2 01:16.88Qualified 0Cindy Miller

137 SCOOP Golden Retriever3 02:05.29Qualified 0Jancie Benninghoff

141 HOLLY All American Dog4 02:54.91Qualified 0JOANNE FISHER

148 RYLEE All American Dog5 03:00.00Qualified 0Donna Raymond

118 RUSTY DachshundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Williams

126 ANNIE Giant SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Ulmer

131 SUMMER Cardigan Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Pamela Smith

139 LUNA Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Stevens-Sollman

154 ANDY All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Albert Bartlett

121 RALPHIE Australian Cattle DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Lisa Davis

113 DOBBY All American DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Betting

156 BRODEY All American DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Kay Waslohn

Class Entries: 13 Qualified Entries: 5
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002623

Element: Detective

Level: -

Section: -

Max Time 1: 10:00Trial Date: 11/1/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Rhonda Robinson

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

117 BELLA Border Collie1 03:56.17Qualified 0Mary Wodecki

159 GIZMO Cavalier King Charles Spaniel2 05:10.34Qualified 0Sara Holmes

171 MACGYVER Labrador Retriever3 05:28.67Qualified 0Chris Eicher

173 JEDI Border Collie4 05:33.84Qualified 0Betty Padgett

160 SIREN Great Dane5 06:12.45Qualified 0Teresa La Brie

142 CARLY All American Dog6 09:50.42Qualified 0JOANNE FISHER

132 BLISS Giant SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rick Rovenolt

129 TASIA Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lauren Weidner

106 URSA German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ellen Sloan

113 DOBBY All American DogAB 00:00.00Absent 0Karen Betting

101 GAGE Labrador RetrieverWD 00:00.00Withdrawn 0Kerrie Laird

Class Entries: 11 Qualified Entries: 6
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